GOLFWA
JUNIOR TOUR

Stableford

Charlene Qiu
Chloe Cho

Damon Donaldson
Esther Goh

Greta Abrahams
Harry Kilgour

Jett Chandler
Jayden Gui

Kaela Wilson
Kirby Branson
Leah Qiu

Louise Lim
Melinda Henderson
Mylee Coxon
Rafael Cristobal
Sean Wu

9 hole
points
16
20
16
17
12
9
11
8
22
20
14
20
19
19
19
19

Crunch j

k\.\‘ll) oll Vs BE tter

The Western Australian Golf Club - Sunday 2nd November 2025

9 hole Handicap Played

21
18
11
17
16
13
19
15
17
18
20
12
15
18
15
12

For the answer and tips on the Tour Token Question Please see the last page


https://www.golfwa.org.au/cms/crunch-sip/
https://www.golfwa.org.au/cms/crunch-sip/

CRUNCHGSIP. W
GOIFWH : (“‘1'1111}}1 gol'l'w'g
JUNIOR TOUR |

Results -
The Western Australian Golf Club - Sunday 2nd November 2025

Previous 9 hole Current
Personal Best  Personal Best

9 Hole
Score

Modified Stroke
Adam Toth 53 \\ 53
Anna Sue 52 68 52
Aria Hesa 55 Y 55
Asher Loong 43 44 43
Ben Huckle NA 44 \
Claire Leona 53 49 49
Daniel Chen 50 51 50
Evan Lee 63 N 63
George Tan 52 50 50
Harriet O'Keefe 59 55 55
Hugo Somers 64 60 60
James Ertzen 43 N 43
James Phoon 52 58 52
Jason Qiu 59 59 59
Jenson Whyatt 54 45 45
Joel Collett 53 N 53
Linc Webber 60 71 60
Noah Turner 48 53 48
Reece Campbell 59 56 56
Rowan Morris 58 59 58
Ryan Pheng 56 55 55
Ryder Low 68 74 68
Stanley Somers 62 59 59
Tyson Low 56 55 55
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Results —
The Western Australian Golf Club - Sunday 2nd November 2025

9 half . Current
Previous
Hole Personal

9 Hole Tiger Tee Personal Best

Score Best
Aleiah Thomas 63 44 44
Artur Dali 51 39 39
Aston Evans 44 37 37
Bastian Veling 59 [\ 59
Christian Bowyer 59 53 53
Cian Mulhern 56 [\ 56
Daniel Martino 49 46 46
David Chen 57 43 43
Finn Ruoss 53 46 46
Fox Swaine 62 55 55
Grayson Smart 56 45 45
Hannah Morton 64 51 51
Henry Taylor 55 44 44
Isaac Hussein 64 34 34
Kiaan Nihalani 56 46 46
Kyeson Batson 57 46 46
Lachlan Hadley 62 50 50
Lexi Lu 52 58 52
Luke Koele 58 48 48
Mia Pickering 56 56 56
Nate Hadley 66 47 47
Nathan Owen 56 43 43
Olivia Martino 55 52 52
Paloma Smith 54 53 53
Rania Budiwalujo 58 54 54
Sebastian Dippenaar 56 [\ 56
Sonny Mcloughlin 82 [\ 82
Taran Ghaleigh 50 47 47
Theo Joung 42 38 38
Vivienne Quesnel 50 51 50
Whitney Chen 51 51 51
Zac Dawson 49 42 42

For the answer and tips on the Tour Token Question Please see the last page
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The Western Australian Golf Club - Sunday 2nd November 2025

5 half Previous Current
hole Personal

5 Hole Tiger Tee .. PersonalBest g,

Albert Chai 39 30 30
Alex Bayer 31 34 31
Ariel Jager 42 N 42
Aryana Thakur 35 N 35
Ava Gray 45 N 45
Billie-Anne Bromfield 40 30 30
Beau Piipponen 27 35 27
Corey Lumsden 31 30 30
Ellie Peers 36 N 36
Emma Zhuang 44 39 39
Grace Smith 31 27 27
Henry Gomes 31 N 31
Hudson Wade 27 27 27
Isaac Trlin 36 34 34
Jasper Li 50 N 50
JJ Wood 33 25 25
Joy Sirait 24 22 22
Kira Hett 31 21 21
Lucas Conti 43 44 43
Matilda Dickhart 37 27 27
Maxton Conti 30 32 30
Mira Isabella Agar 38 31 31
Noah Jager 49 N 49
Nyah Cody 30 27 27
Olivia Dickhart 36 32 32
Quinn Hockings 28 26 26
Reuben White 36 28 28
Sofia Delprete 34 N 34
Sofia Khrustalev Ivleva 38 32 32
Thalie Webber 43 25 25
Thea Setzinger 40 N 40
Veer Basanti 30 29 29

For the answer and tips on the Tour Token Question Please see the last page
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The Western Australian Golf Club - Sunday 2nd November 2025

Tour Token Question ?

When on the putting green, what is allowed to be repaired?
A) Ball pitch marks.

B) Damage made by clubs.

C) Marks made by shoes.

All of the above.

Please use this link for all of the current rules of golf

If you have any further questions about the Crunch&Sip Junior Tour, please feel free to
contact jordan.mcskimming@golf.org.au Phone: 9367 2490
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